
LAWYER MAKERS, LLC
JULY 2025 GOOD NEWS BAR REVIEW

TENTATIVE CLASS SCHEDULE
MAY 13, 2024 to

JULY 8, 2025
MAY 2025
1. Orientation – MBE, MEE, MPT, Tue., May 13, 2025
2. Agency & Partnership - Thur., May 15, 2025
3.  MPT Good News Review - Sat., May 17, 2025
4. Constitutional Law, Tue., May 20, 2025
4. Contracts, Thur., May 22, 2025
5. Corporations - Tue., May 27, 2025
7. Criminal Law/Procedure - Thur., May 29, 2025
JUNE 2025
8. Evidence - Tue., June 3, 2025
9. Family Law & Conflict of Laws - Thur., June 5, 2025
10.  Federal Civil Procedure & Conflict of Laws - Tue., June 10, 2025
11. Property - Thur., June 12, 2025
12. Secured Transactions - Tue., June 17, 2025
13. Torts - Tue., June 24, 2025
14. Trusts - Thur., June 26, 2025
JULY 2025
15. Wills & Conflict of Laws - Tue., July 1, 2025
16. Make-Up Session (if needed) - Thur., July 3, 2025
17. RECAP - Tue., July 8, 2025

ALL CLASSES ARE VIRTUAL VIA ZOOM & BEGIN @ 6:30 p.m., CDT

Materials Provided Include Three (3) Decades Each 
of MEE Q&As and MPT Q & Point Sheets 

Tuition - $1,800.00

Tuition is $900 if Paid in Full by Sat., May 10, 2025
Register at

www.thelawyermakers.com


